
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Total 

amount of 

claim 

admitted

1 NIL Krishna Manthur 25-03-2022 2,76,153 1,61,904

2 NIL Naveen G 25-03-2022 4,13,009 1,44,195

3 NIL Arun Kumar TM 25-03-2022 1,97,600 1,97,600

4 NIL Kiran Kumar H 25-03-2022 20,55,028 0

5 NIL Arunachari 25-03-2022 1,24,177 1,24,177

6

NIL
Farook Patan Khan 25-03-2022 3,05,854 97,616

7

NIL
Archana W D 25-03-2022 3,68,564 2,09,135

8

NIL
T Amarnath Gowd 25-03-2022 4,35,596 2,16,957

9

NIL
Afzal Syed 25-03-2022 14,73,363 8,15,593

10

NIL
Rakesh A 25-03-2022 2,25,906 80,000

11

NIL
Nagraju MC 25-03-2022 2,40,838 1,06,559

12

NIL
Sandeep H 25-03-2022 5,45,709 5,45,709

13

NIL
Mohan YK 25-03-2022 1,05,333 1,05,333

14

NIL
K C Narendrababu 25-03-2022 7,88,639 3,08,043

15

NIL
Shruthesh Shetty 25-03-2022 1,58,708 1,07,504

16

NIL
Akshaya K 25-03-2022 3,02,760 54,980

17

NIL
Umesha C 25-03-2022 3,20,032 2,43,033

18

NIL
Ms Shruthi Krishna 25-03-2022 3,31,617 2,35,128

19 NIL Rahesh S 25-03-2022 2,98,984 1,29,184

89,67,870 38,82,650

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd.,; Date of commencement of Liquidation 13-04-2023 ; List of stakeholders as on 12-06-2023

on: ……………………List of operational creditors (Employees) (Amount in₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised  of 

representa- 

tive, if any

Name

empl

-oyee

Details of

claim received

Details of claim admitted



Amount of claim 

for the period of 

twelve months 

preceding the 

liquidation 

commencement 

date

Nature of claim % share in total 

amount of 

claims admitted

0
Emoluments of 

employees
0.01 0 0 1,14,249

0
Emoluments of 

employees
0.01 0 0 2,68,814

0
Emoluments of 

employees
0.02 0 0 0

0
Emoluments of 

employees
0 0 0 20,55,028

0
Emoluments of 

employees
0.01 0 0 0

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.01 0 0
2,08,238

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.02 0 0
1,60,429

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.02 0 0
2,18,639

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.06 0 0
6,57,770

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.01 0 0
1,45,906

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.01 0 0
1,34,279

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.04 0 0
0

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.01 0 0
0

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.03 0 0
4,80,596

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.01 0 0
51,204

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0 0 0
2,47,780

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.02 0 0
76,999

0
Emoluments of 

employees 0.02 0 0
96,489

0 Emoluments of employees 0.01 0 0 169800

50,86,220

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd.,; Date of commencement of Liquidation 13-04-2023 ; List of stakeholders as on 12-06-2023

on: ……………………List of operational creditors (Employees) (Amount in₹)

Amount of 

contin- gent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, th at 

may be set- 

off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Details of claim admitted



0
No claims are 

submitted in 
0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

0 same as above

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd.,; Date of commencement of Liquidation 13-04-2023 ; List of stakeholders as on 12-06-2023

on: ……………………List of operational creditors (Employees) (Amount in₹)

Remarks, if anyAmount of   

claim under 

verifica  - 

tion


